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UW. VICE PROVOST
Accession No. 96-82

INVENTORY

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
1 Ford Foundation
Pew Charitable Trusts
Pew Higher Education Roundtable
Pine Forge Press
Washington. Central Washington University
Washington. Washington State University

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE
Peden, Irene
Stotland, Ezra
UW. Carlson Leadership and Public Service Office
UW. Classroom Support Services
UW. College Studies Program
UW. Comparative History of Ideas Program
UW. Engineering College
UW. English Department
UW. Federal Relations
UW. Forest Resources College
UW. Freshman Interest Group Program
UW. Graduate School
UW. Instructional Development and Research Center
UW. Instructional Media Services
UW. Libraries
UW. Minority Affairs Office
UW. Nursing School
UW. Ombudsman (Lois Price Spratlen)
UW. Psychology Department
UW. Sociology Department
UW. Vice President for Student Affairs Office

CONFERENCES
Ford Foundation Initiative in Social Science Undergraduate Education
Ford Foundation Campus Diversity Inititative

SEMINARS
Washburn Seminar on “University of Washington Undergraduates”

SUBJECT SERIES
2 American Ethnic Studies
Branch Campuses
Central Washington University Primate Studies
CIDR (International Teaching Assistant Program)

Folders

Dates

1992-95
1992-94
1993
1993
1992-94
1992-94

1993-94
1993

1992-94
1990-94
1992-93
1992-93
1992-93
1993-94
1993

1992-94
1993

1994-95
1984-95
1983-87
1992-93
1994

1992-93
1992

1993-94
1992-93
1993-94

1993
1993

1992

1993
1993-94
1991
1987



Box

SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

CIDR (Teaching Assistant Training)

CIDR (Mandate/ General Descriptions)
Community College Relations

Cultural Pluralism

Curriculum Revision (Faculty Council on Academic Standards)
Debate Program

Diversity Video

Engineering Honors Program

Equipment Funding

European Studies Committee

Evening Degree Program

Faculty Development

Faculty Issues

Financial Aid

Ford Foundation

Freshman Seminars

FIPSE (Fund for the Improvement of Postsecondary Education
Funding Proposal (Higher Education Board)
Gateway Courses

General Education Requirements

Graduation Requirements

Graduation Rates

Graduating Senior Priority

Greek System/Task Force

Hesburgh Award

History of Science Program (Space Issues)
Honors Program

Hunt, Earl (Response System Technology)
Indexing

Indirect Cost

Institutional Studies Office

Instructional Technology

Interdisciplinary Programs

International Education

Johnson, Jay (Center for Quantitative Studies)
K-12 Strategy

Kaloniji, Gretchen (New Core Working Group)
Language Instruction

Large Class/Large Lecture Courses

Lilly Endowment

Math/Science Education

Mentoring

Minors

Molecular Biotechnology

Newsletter Advisory Board (Undergraduate Newsletter)
Old Physics Building

Olympic College

Outreach Programs

Paideia
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1987
1987
1989-92
1993-94
1992
1992-94
1992-93
1992
1993-94
1993
1990-94
1992
1992-94
1992-93
1992-93
1993
1993-94
1994
1993
1993-94
1993-95
1992-93
1993
1992-93
1992-95
1992
1992-94
1992
1992
1992
1992-93
1993
1992-94
1993-94
1993-94
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993-94
1993
1993-94
1994
1992
1992-94
1994
1992-93
1992-94
Dates
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SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)
Program Approval Process 1992-94
Programs - Other Institutions 1992-93
Program Reviews 1991-94
Provost, General 1994-95
Public Awareness Campaign 1994-95
Public Disclosure 1992
Quantitative and Symbolic Reasoning 1991-92
Salaries 1992
Scholarship Office 1993
Space Grant 2 1993-95
Student Awards 1994-95
Student Contact 1992-93
TA’s (Teaching Assistants) 1994-95
TA Problems 1992-93
TA Training 2 1991-93
Taylor, Ed 1993-94
Tutoring Rates 1993
Undergraduate Academic Services 1992-93
Undergraduate Education Staff 1992-93
WHETS (Washington Higher Education Telecommunication System) 1993
Writing Study 1992
WSU Satellite Consortium 1991
601/602 1993
PERSONNEL FILES RESTRICTED
Clinton, B. 1992-93
Diaz 1993
Honors Director Search 1993-94
McDermott, Lois 1993
Pharmacy School Admissions Appeal 1994
Tokuno Issues 1992-93
STUDENT FILES RESTRICTED
Subgroups
ALLIANCE FOR UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION 3 1991-93
COUNCIL OF PRESIDENTS’ OFFICE. INTERINSTITUTIONAL COMMITTEE 1992-93
FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES
INTERCOLLEGE RELATIONS COMMISSION FOR THE STATE OF WASHINGTON 2 1992-93
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE UNIVERSITIES AND LAND 3 1992-94
GRANT COLLEGES
UW. ACADEMIC ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON FACILITIES 1991-94
UW. CURRICULUM REVIEW COMMITTEE 1993-94

Folders Dates

Subgroups (cont.)
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UW. DEANS BOARD 1993
UW. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. DISABILITIES, OPPORTUNITIES, 1992-93
INTERNETWORKING, AND TECHNOLOGY ADVISORY BOARD
UW. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. RECRUITING AND RETAINING STUDENTS WITH 1992
DISABILITIES IN ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE ADVISORY BOARD
UW. FACULTY COUNCIL ON ACADEMIC STANDARDS 3 1992-95
UW. FACULTY COUNCIL ON EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (FACET) 1994-95
UW. FACULTY INSTRUCTIONAL QUALITY COUNCIL 2 1992-94
UW. UNIVERSITY GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS COMMITTEE 3 1984-87
WASHINGTON. HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD. FACULTY 2 1992-94

WORKLOAD STUDY ADVISORY COMMITTEE



