

# University of Washington, Vice Provost records

## Inventory

Accession No: 96-082

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington Vice Provost. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

#### UW. VICE PROVOST Accession No. 96-82

### **INVENTORY**

<u>Box</u>	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	Ford Foundation Pew Charitable Trusts Pew Higher Education Roundtable Pine Forge Press Washington. Central Washington University Washington. Washington State University	4	1992-95 1992-94 1993 1993 1992-94 1992-94
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE Peden, Irene Stotland, Ezra UW. Carlson Leadership and Public Service Office UW. Classroom Support Services UW. College Studies Program UW. Comparative History of Ideas Program UW. Engineering College UW. English Department UW. Federal Relations UW. Forest Resources College UW. Freshman Interest Group Program	2	1993-94 1993 1992-94 1990-94 1992-93 1992-93 1993-94 1993 1993-94
	UW. Graduate School UW. Instructional Development and Research Center UW. Instructional Media Services UW. Libraries UW. Minority Affairs Office UW. Nursing School UW. Ombudsman (Lois Price Spratlen) UW. Psychology Department	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1	1994-95 1984-95 1983-87 1992-93 1994 1992-93 1992 1993-94
	UW. Sociology Department UW. Vice President for Student Affairs Office  CONFERENCES		1992-93 1993-94
	Ford Foundation Initiative in Social Science Undergraduate Education Ford Foundation Campus Diversity Inititative		1993 1993
	SEMINARS Washburn Seminar on "University of Washington Undergraduates"		1992
2	SUBJECT SERIES American Ethnic Studies Branch Campuses Central Washington University Primate Studies CIDR (International Teaching Assistant Program)		1993 1993-94 1991 1987

UW. VICE PROVOST Accession No. 96-82 Page 2

			Page 2
<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)		
2	CIDR (Teaching Assistant Training)		1987
	CIDR (Mandate/ General Descriptions)	_	1987
	Community College Relations	2	1989-92
	Cultural Pluralism		1993-94
	Curriculum Revision (Faculty Council on Academic Standards)		1992
	Debate Program		1992-94
	Diversity Video		1992-93
	Engineering Honors Program		1992
	Equipment Funding		1993-94
	European Studies Committee		1993
	Evening Degree Program		1990-94
	Faculty Development		1992
	Faculty Issues		1992-94
	Financial Aid		1992-93
	Ford Foundation	3	1992-93
	Freshman Seminars	4	1993
	FIPSE (Fund for the Improvement of Postsecondary Education		1993-94
	Funding Proposal (Higher Education Board)		1994
	Gateway Courses		1993
	General Education Requirements	3	1993-94
	Graduation Requirements	2	1993-95
	Graduation Rates		1992-93
	Graduating Senior Priority		1993
	Greek System/Task Force		1992-93
	Hesburgh Award	2	1992-95
	History of Science Program (Space Issues)	_	1992
	Honors Program		1992-94
	Hunt, Earl (Response System Technology)		1992
	Indexing		1992
	Indirect Cost		1992
	Institutional Studies Office	2	1992-93
	Instructional Technology	_	1993
	Interdisciplinary Programs		1992-94
	International Education		1993-94
	Johnson, Jay (Center for Quantitative Studies)		1993-94
	K-12 Strategy		1992
	Kalonji, Gretchen (New Core Working Group)	2	1993
	Language Instruction	2	1992
	Large Class/Large Lecture Courses	2	1992
	Lilly Endowment	2	1993
	Math/Science Education		1993-94
	Mentoring		1993
	Minors		1993-94
	Molecular Biotechnology		1993-94
	9,		1994
3	Newsletter Advisory Board (Undergraduate Newsletter)	3	
3	Old Physics Building	3	1992-94
	Olympic College		1994
	Outreach Programs		1992-93
Pov	Paideia	Foldoro	1992-94
<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>

## SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

3	Program Approval Process Programs - Other Institutions Program Reviews Provost, General Public Awareness Campaign Public Disclosure Quantitative and Symbolic Reasoning Salaries Scholarship Office		1992-94 1992-93 1991-94 1994-95 1994-95 1992 1991-92 1992 1993
	Space Grant Student Awards Student Contact TA's (Teaching Assistants) TA Problems	2	1993-95 1994-95 1992-93 1994-95 1992-93 1991-93
	TA Training Taylor, Ed Tutoring Rates Undergraduate Academic Services Undergraduate Education Staff WHETS (Washington Higher Education Telecommunication System) Writing Study WSU Satellite Consortium 601/602	2 1993-94	1991-93 1992-93 1992-93 1993 1992 1991 1993
6	PERSONNEL FILES RESTRICTED Clinton, B. Diaz Honors Director Search McDermott, Lois Pharmacy School Admissions Appeal Tokuno Issues		1992-93 1993 1993-94 1993 1994 1992-93
	STUDENT FILES RESTRICTED Subgroups		
3	ALLIANCE FOR UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION	3	1991-93
	COUNCIL OF PRESIDENTS' OFFICE. INTERINSTITUTIONAL COMMITTEE FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES		1992-93
	INTERCOLLEGE RELATIONS COMMISSION FOR THE STATE OF WASHINGTON	2	1992-93
	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE UNIVERSITIES AND LAND GRANT COLLEGES	3	1992-94
4	UW. ACADEMIC ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON FACILITIES		1991-94
<u>Box</u>	UW. CURRICULUM REVIEW COMMITTEE	Folders	1993-94 Dates
	Subgroups (cont.)	<u>i oidela</u>	Dates

4	UW. DEANS BOARD		1993
	UW. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. DISABILITIES, OPPORTUNITIES, INTERNETWORKING, AND TECHNOLOGY ADVISORY BOARD		1992-93
	UW. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. RECRUITING AND RETAINING STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES IN ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE ADVISORY BOARD		1992
	UW. FACULTY COUNCIL ON ACADEMIC STANDARDS	3	1992-95
	UW. FACULTY COUNCIL ON EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (FACET)		1994-95
	UW. FACULTY INSTRUCTIONAL QUALITY COUNCIL	2	1992-94
5	UW. UNIVERSITY GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS COMMITTEE	3	1984-87
	WASHINGTON. HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD. FACULTY WORKLOAD STUDY ADVISORY COMMITTEE	2	1992-94